
Hastings Library

7 High Street – 5950 1710

Mornington Library

Vancouver Street – 5950 1820

Rosebud Library

McDowell Street – 5950 1230

Somerville Library

1085 Frankston-Flinders Road – 5978 0834

Children must be 
accompanied by an adult

Summer holidays  
Game on!
Summer school holiday program
3 – 25 January, 2018

For bookings and information 

 ourlibrary.mornpen.vic.gov.au/events

Free 
bookings 
essential



Join the Summer 
Reading Club!
Ages 0 – 18

Get set for action and get reading! Join the 
Summer Reading Club at any library branch, 
or download and print a reading log at  

 ourlibrary.mornpen.vic.gov.au

Read 10 books, return your reading log, 
collect a reward and enter the prize draw.

The Summer Reading Club encourages a 
love of reading during the summer holidays 
so that children are more prepared for 
learning when they return to school.

Wed 3 – Thurs 25 January

Game On – scavenger hunt time
Suitable for the whole family (Ages 0 – 18)

Come in between 3 and 25 January and  
find the hidden items for your chance to  
win some fun prizes.

Wed 3 – Thurs 25 January

Nintendo Tournament Games Day
Ages 6 – 18 

Come and play Nintendo on the  
big screen and then then challenge 
someone in the tournament.

Mornington – Tues 9 January 
Free play time: 11 am to 1 pm 
Tournament time: 1 pm to 3 pm

Are you game for some  
Harry Potter wizard fun and craft?
Ages 5 – 12

Hastings – Wed 10 January, 11 am 
Rosebud – Mon 22 January, 11 am

Captain Ace to the rescue:  
Captain Ace superhero fun show
Ages 3 – 10

Hastings – Thurs 11 January, 11 am 
Rosebud – Thurs 11 January, 2 pm

Stop Motion Lego Session:  
are you game to make your  
own mini movie with Lego?
Ages 7 – 12 (BYO iPad if possible)

Rosebud – Tues 16 January, 2pm 
Hastings – Mon 22 January, 11am 
Mornington – Wed 24 January, 11am 

Share the Olympic dream
Ages 5 – 12 

Join in the library mini Olympics fun and 
games and make a relay baton to keep.

Mornington – Wed 3 January, 2 pm 
Somerville – Wed 10 January, 2.30 pm 
Hastings – Mon 15 January, 11 am 
Rosebud – Thurs 18 January, 11 am

Are you game to make a suncatcher 
to hang in your window?
Ages 5 – 12

Mornington – Thurs 4 January, 11 am 
Rosebud – Fri 12 January, 2.30 pm 
Hastings – Fri 19 January, 11 am 
Somerville – Tues 23 January, 2.30 pm

Movie Fun: Diary of a Wimpy Kid  
– The long haul 
Ages 4 – 12 (Rated PG)

Rosebud – Thurs 4 January, 2 pm 
Mornington – Fri 5 January, 2 pm

French storytime with Celine
Ages 4 – 10

Rosebud – Mon 8 January, 11 am 
Mornington – Thurs 11 January, 11 am 

Illustrating with Adam Wallace 
Ages 5 – 12

Learn how to draw fun cartoons  
with children’s author and illustrator  
Adam Wallace.

Mornington –  Wed 17 January, 11 am 
Rosebud – Wed 17 January, 2 pm

Jitterbugs: movement  
and music for kids
Ages 3 – 7

Somerville – Wed 17 January, 2.30 pm

Family fun story times 
Ages 4 – 10

Mornington, Hastings, Rosebud and 
Somerville – Thurs 25 January, 11 am

Little Kickers soccer fun 
Ages 2 – 5

Come and try to kick some  
goals at our mini soccer game!

Mornington – Thurs 25 January 
Ages 2 – 3: 2 pm – 2.30 pm 
Ages 4 – 5: 2.30 pm – 3 pm


